DATE

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

2016 SPA WINTER NATIONAL INVITATIONAL (NIT)

TIME

9 AM

9 AM

9 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

NOON

130 PM

130 PM

3PM

3PM

65AA/AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE

D1 TRAVELERS (AAA) _18 VS
D2  THE FIRM (AAA) 22 VS
D3 TEXAS LEGENDS (AAA) _16 VS
DI TRAVELERS (AAA) 21 VS
D3 INDIANA LEGENDS (AA) 16 VS
D2  THE FIRM (AAA) 11 VS
D4  DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL (AAA) 11 VS
D3 TRAVELERS (AAA) 15 VS
D4  INDIANA LEGENDS (AA) 12 VS
D3 TEXAS LEGENDS (AAA) 14 VS
D4  DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL (AAA) 7 VS

TEAM NAME

BOYD’S METALS (AAA)
INDIANA LEGENDS (AA)

DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL (AAA)
T.AG. (AAA)

TEXAS LEGENDS (AAA)
BOYD’S METALS (AAA)

T.AG. (AAA)

THE FIRM (AAA)

BOYD’S METALS (AAA

T.AG. (AAA)

SCORE
Ar
21
A5
18
Ar
14
22

18

20

15




2016 SPA WINTER NATIONAL INVITATIONAL (NIT)

TEAM NAME WON LOSS

1. DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL (AAA)1 2

2. THE FIRM (AAA) 2 1

3. TEXASLEGENDS (AA) 2 1

4. INDIANA LEGENDS (AAA)_____ 3
5. BOYD’S METALS (AAA) _2 1

6. TRAVELERS (AAA) 2 1

7. T.A.G. (AAA) 2 1
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNSALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN

65 AA/AAA
POOLPLAY SCHEDULE
RUN
RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
16,22,19 15,11,13
21,1415 22,11,18
15,16,15 16,17,14
22,17,20 21,1612
18.11,12 17,1420
17,1818 18,21,15
21,11,14 18,2215




